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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

2
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9
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33

73

88

杜培基
歐永健
何建成
陳希賢
霍俊浩
郭明
周康政
鄭友誠
家豪
梁卓曦
李梓新
陳嘉聰
葉响俊
歐陽森
徐展業
梁梓康
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 23.8
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176.4

80

68

77
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70

100

70
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75
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64

120

67

57
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 75.8

A

B

C

馮煥文

蘇沛祺

黃宇豪

领队

主教练

教练

26/08/1992

03/10/1990

17/05/1986

17/02/2000

07/07/1999

08/02/1994

25/03/1988

14/01/1998

12/11/1993

24/12/1997

10/02/1992

17/12/1986

20/11/1991

12/01/1999

30/07/1989

13/09/1989

生日 俱乐部
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替换队员
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